INFORMATORI

Andreani Ubaldo
Arcangeli Luigia
Barzellotti Ettore (Mario)
Barzellotti Luigi
Barzellotti Margherita
Battistelli Arturo
Battistelli Rina Lucia
Bianchini Giuseppe
Biffaroni Jolanda
Bonori Filippo

Bonori Giulio Costante
Burla Onelio

Camilli Rosa

Cecanibbi Barbara
Cianchi Maria (Carmela)
Cianchi Giovanni
Cianchi Vincenzo
Colonna Domenica
Curzi Jolanda

Curzi Italo
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1895
1894
1900/1982
1928
1913/1980
1914/1981
1926
1913
1917
1907
1927
1909
1907
1902
1898
1909
1901
1927
1901/1982
1898




Ercolani Angelo
Ercolani Teresa
Fabianelli Fausto
Falzini Romilde
Ferrari Adelino
Ferrari Anselmo
Filiberti Biagio
Filiberti Costanza
Fosci Natalina Vera
Fratini Francesco
Gaggioli Alessandro
Giacomi Lamberto
Gigli Domenico
Grispigni Giocondo
Lamoratta Anselmo
Lamoratta Ezio
Lamoratta Maria
Lamoratta Mario
Lamoratta Mario
Lamoratta Otello
Lamoratta Silvio
Lazzari Antonio
Litta Elena

Lusiotti Cesare
Maccarelli Teresa
Morelli Alfredo
Onofri Giuseppa Arcellina
Pancrazi Leonardo
Paolini Cesare

1914
1927
1926
1894
1914
1904/1981
1894/1982
1890-1979
1914
1930
1902
1934
1902/1980
1890/1982
1904
1899
1902
1912
1927/1981
1928
1926
1907
1909
1911
1909
1910
1897/1981
1899
1902
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Pollegioni Dino 1928

Pollegioni Nello 1914
Risca Lodovico 1920
Rossini Fermina 1911
Savini Ugo 1917
Stefanini Angela 1911
Stafanini Teresa 1916
Stella Luciano 1935
Vantaggi Emma 1898
Vantaggi Vittoria 1900
Vecchiarelli Alvise 1907/1981
Virgili Marsilia 1925/1981

343




	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2
	Diapositiva 3

